Datasheet
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches 1
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches
Product Overview
CloudEngine S5735-L series switches are ideal for scenarios such as enterprise campus network access and gigabit to the
desktop. Built on next-generation, high-performance hardware and the Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), CloudEngine
S5735-L switches stand out with compelling features such as intelligent stack (iStack), flexible Ethernet networking, and

system.
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches 20
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4S-
A1
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4S-A1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4S-
A1
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4S-A1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4X-
A1
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4X-A1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4X-
A1
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4X-A1 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+,
AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4S-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4S-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24P4S-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4S-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4X-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4X-D1
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-D1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, DC
power)
CloudEngine S5735- CloudEngine S5735-L24P4X-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+,
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches 21
Model Product Description
L24P4X-A1 AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L32ST4X-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L32ST4X-A1 (24*GE SFP ports, 8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE
SFP+ ports, AC power, front access)
CloudEngine S5735-
L32ST4X-D1
CloudEngine S5735-L32ST4X-D1 (24*GE SFP ports, 8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE
SFP+ ports, DC power, front access)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48T4S-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4S-A1 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48P4S-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L48P4S-A1 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48T4X-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4X-A1 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48P4X-A1
CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A1 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+,
AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L12T4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L12T4S-A (12 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L12P4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L12P4S-A (12 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, PoE+,
AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4S-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24P4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4S-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, PoE+,
AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4X-D
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-D (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, DC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24P4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4X-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports,
PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48T4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4S-A (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48T4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4X-A (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48P4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A bundle (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+
ports, PoE+, 1*1000W PoE AC power module)
PAC600S56-CB 600W AC PoE power module,can be used in CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A
PAC1000S56-CB 1000W AC PoE power module,can be used in CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A
PAC1000S56-DB 1000W AC PoE power module,can be used in CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A